Examination Centers for MDCAT-2023 Entry Test
(Male Portion)

S. Exam No. of
- Block/Classroom No. Area / Floor P Roll No. et
SS Block-B to Block-A
1 SRSt Gate No. 04 (FICT Side) 1 2304000 to 2304345 345
Corridors
S i Shop FICT
2 |sS Block-A to Corridors CHYIMEL SRR 2 2304346 to 2304730 385
Corridor
3 |ss Block-A Corridors Mgl ERLErnce ta iear Ve 3 2304731 to 2305095 365
Sec. Corridor)
4 |SS Block-A&B Corridors (near VC Sec. Corridor) 4 2305096 to 2305440 345
Green Carpet SS Block-A
5 |with one side corridors Near MS Research Center 5 2305441 to 2305790 350
(Gate No. 03)
6 lawinst Baslcadant 6 2305791 to 2306090 300
Tent Venue-| (Lawn) PR
7 HEE 7 2306091 to 2306390 300
8 At Backisidant 8 2306391 to 2306690 300
Tent Venue-Il (Lawn) Adiif Blodk
9 MY 08 9 2306691 to 2306990 300
10 10 2306991 to 2307290 300
Tent Venue-lll (Lawn) Near Blue Chip Lab
11 Tl 2307291 to 2307590 300
12 12 2307591 to 2307890 300
Tent Venue-IV (Lawn) Near Blue Chip Lab
13 13 2307891 to 2308190 300
14 |Markhor Auditorium Near Sports Complex 14 2308191 to 2308380 190
. Sprots Complex
15 |Multipurpose Hall 15 2308381 to 2308688 308
(Phase-l)
. Sports Complex
16 |Bowling Alley Hall 16 2308689 to 2308856 168
Phase -1l Ground
yigi [RASHELAER HallSgrots Basement 17 2308857 to 2309087 231
Complex (Phase-ll)
g S TemREA el S Basement 18 2309088 to 2309318 231

Complex (Phase-Il)
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Examination Centers for MDCAT-2023 Entry Test
(Female and Other Portion)

S. Examination No. of
Block/ Area/Class No. Roll No.
No. / / Center No. Candidates
1 1 2300001 to 2300400 400
Expo Center
2 2 2300401 to 2300800 400
3 |JICA Hall (Ground Floor) 2300801 to 2300917 117
3
4 |JICA Hall (1st Floor) 2300918 to 2301029 112
5 4 2301030 to 2301469 440
6 5 2301470 to 2301909 440
SS Block-C outer Corridors
7 |Starts near Saigon Canteen 6 2301910 to 2302349 440
8 ¥ 2302350 to 2302789 440
9 |Display Hall Block-C 8 2302790 to 2303105 315
gy |S¥EEN Carpers s Blacec 9 2303106 to 2303465 360
(Gate No. 06)
Corridor near YDC
11 10 2303466 to 2303646 181
(Gate No. 05) ©
2303647 to 2303980
G E ts SS Block-C
12 HEEl Lalues R 11 (03 Candidates of Other) 346

(Gate No. 05)

2309234 to 2309236
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